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Metropolitan Borough Council

Governor Forum

6.00 pm

6.30 pm

6.35 pm

7.45 pm

8.00 pm

8.15 pm

Greenacre School
Tuesday — 10 March 2020

Programme

Registration, Buffet and Networking

Welcome — Stephen Gallagher : Chair of BGA

Speaker: Simon Richards
National Governance Association

Presentation:  Future Chairs : Succession Planning
for Governing Bodies and Trusts

Any questions?
Completion of Evaluation Form

Close

Website: www.barnsleyga.org


http://barnsleyga.org/bgawp/

