



Governor Forum Greenacre School

Tuesday – 10 March 2020

Programme

6.00 pm	Registration, Buffet and Networking	
6.30 pm	Welcome – Stephen Gallagher : Chair of BGA	
6.35 pm	Speaker:	Simon Richards National Governance Association
	Presentation:	Future Chairs : Succession Planning for Governing Bodies and Trusts
7.45 pm	Any questions?	
8.00 pm	Completion of Evaluation Form	
8.15 pm	Close	